Player Standings Report for

Team_Name
FullName
Adrienne Gregory
PHENG HER
Tom Nate
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
ANDREA GALVIN
BRYAN FINERSON
CHAD DAVIS
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
ANGUS ANDERSON
Chris Houx
Kelly Hammond
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
ANTHONY SIEMIENIAK
JENNIFER HOTCHKISS
RODNEY ROENICKE
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Armand VanDyke
MARGARITA FUENTES
SAMUEL CARTAGENA
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
BRANDI SMITH
BRANDON SCHMITT

Dwaine Frenche

MTrpll

Adrienne , PHENG 20K

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
23429 1 0
27.167 1 1 0 0o 0o o O O o o0 o
23.444 1 0 0o 0 0 0 o O O o0 o
3 1 0O 0 0o o 0 O O 0 O
ANDREA , BRYAN , CHA
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
16.750 1 0
15.692 1 1 0o 0 0o 0 o O O o0 o
19.733 1 0
3 1 0O 0 o o 0 0 O 0 O
ANGUS 20K, Chris 20K
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
23.818 1 0 0o 0 0 0 o O O o0 o
21.750 1 0 0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 o
11917 1 0
3 0 0o 0 o o 0 O O 0 O
ANTHONY 20K, JENNIFE
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
19.923 2 0 0O 0 0 0 o O O o0 O
13.714 2 0
23.167 2 1 0 0 0o O O O o o0 o
6 1 O 0 o o 0 0 O 0 O
Armand , MARGARITA 2
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
15.145 7 0 0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 o
24133 7 2 0o 0 0 0 o O O o0 o
18.738 7 2 0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 o
21 4 0o 0 0o o 0 0 O O O
BRANDI , BRANDON 20K
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
10.333 1 0
23.667 1 0 0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 o
20.929 1 1 0o 0 o0 0 o O O o0 O

LTN

LTN

LTN

LTN

LTN




Totals
Team_Name

FullName

CHRIS THOMASON

DAN ELDER

JACY BERGHORST
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

CINDY HENRY

CLARK BIERLE

DON KUEHN
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

DANA POST

JAY PRICE

RHONDA POST
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

Darla Mellott

JOSE PAEZ

MIKE INGALLS
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

DAWN ROCK

LACEE NAVARRO

Randy Braughton
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

DEE CALVERT

DREW CALVERT

JIM BENAVIDEZ

3 1
CHRIS 20K, DAN 20K,
PPD Games Wins

17.222 1 0
17.417 1 0
23333 1 0

3 0

CINDY, CLARK , DON
PPD Games Wins

17.316 2 0
27.417 2 0
16.652 2 0

6 0

DANA 20K, JAY 20K, R
PPD Games Wins

25.900 1 1
22.000 1 0
27111 1 0

3 1

Darla, JOSE 20K, M|
PPD Games Wins

10.714 2 0
24.125 2 0
16.762 2 0

6 0

DAWN 20K, LACEE, Ra

PPD Games Wins

26.100 1 1
13.222 1 0
26.750 1 0

3 1

DEE 20K, DREW 20K, J
PPD Games Wins

12.692 3 0
28.056 3 1
19.000 3 1

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

6D0O7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 o

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 o

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

LTN

LTN

LTN

LTN

LTN

LTN




Totals
Team_Name

FullName

ERIC GRIFFIN

MIKE OLIVER

Terri Casteel
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

Gary White

Jeanine Lowers

Lindsay Williams
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

James Criner

Jeff Nimmo

Micki Barker
Totals
Team_Name

FullName

James Nett

Mike Grunke

Sue Nett

Totals

9 2
ERIC 20K, MIKE 20K,
PPD Games Wins

26.233 3 0
23.222 3 2
12.533 3 0

9 2

Gary, Jeanine, Lin

PPD Games Wins

10.500 1 0
21.867 1 0
11.067 1 0

3 0

James 20K, Jeff 20K,

PPD Games Wins

17.267 3 0
27.625 3 1
15.519 3 0

9 1

James 20K, Mike 20K,

PPD Games Wins

21.438 2 1
15.222 2 0
11.038 2 0

6 1

6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN

0

o 0o o 0 o o o o 3

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN

6DO7DO8DOS9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN

0

0

o 0o o 0o o o O o 3

Player Standings Report for Crk MTrpl1l

Team_Name

FullName

Adrienne Gregory

PHENG HER

Tom Nate

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

ANDREA GALVIN

BRYAN FINERSON

Adrienne , PHENG 20K

MPR Games Wins
1.541 8 2
2.357 8 1
2.395 8 2

24

ANDREA , BRYAN , CHA

MPR Games Wins
1.274 5 0
1.185 5 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MWM\RHorse Hats Assist

1 1 0 0 O o0 oO 1
o 0 3 0O 0O 0 O 2
4 1 1 0O o0 O o© 1
5 2 4 0 0 0 O 4

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MWMRHorse Hats Assist




CHAD DAVIS 1.621

Sum

Team_Name ANGUS 20K, Chris 20K

FullName MPR

ANGUS ANDERSON 2.195
Chris Houx 2.836
Kelly Hammond 1.606

Sum

Team_Name ANTHONY 20K, JENNIFE

FullName MPR

ANTHONY SIEMIENIAK 2.510
JENNIFER HOTCHKISS 1.412
RODNEY ROENICKE 2.254

Sum

Team_Name Armand , MARGARITA 2

FullName MPR

Armand VanDyke 1.870

MARGARITA FUENTES 2.560

SAMUEL CARTAGENA 2.295
Sum

Team_Name BRANDI , BRANDON 20K

FullName MPR

BRANDI SMITH 1.444
BRANDON SCHMITT 2.047
Dwaine Frenche 1.533

Sum

Team_Name CHRIS 20K, DAN 20K,

FullName MPR

CHRIS THOMASON 1.769
DAN ELDER 1.704
JACY BERGHORST 1.708

Sum

Team_Name CINDY , CLARK, DON

FullName MPR

CINDY HENRY 1.402
CLARK BIERLE 2.229
DON KUEHN 1.830

Sum

15

Games

11
11

11
33

Games

12
12

12
36

Games

20
20

20
60

Games

24

Games

15

Games

8

8

8
24

21

Wins

10

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9M\RHorse
4 1 1 0 0 0
2 5 1 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 ©O
7 7 2 0 0 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse

6 1 1 0O 0 O
1 1 1 0O 0 O
5 1 1 0O 0 O
12 3 3 0O 0 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse
3 3 2 0 O 0

10 2 2 1 0 0

9 1 1 0 O 0

22 6 5 1 0 ©O0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9WM\RHorse
1 1 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0

o 0o O O o0 o0
3 1 0o 0o 0 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MRHorse
3 0 0 0 0 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse
0 1 0 0 0 0

4 1 2 0O 0 O

Hats
0

0
0
0

Hats

o o o

Hats

Hats

Assist
3

3

6
12

Assist

2

5

3
10

Assist
9

6

9
24

Assist
2

Assist
0

Assist

0




Team_Name DANA 20K, JAY 20K, R

FullName MPR
DANA POST 2.669
JAY PRICE 1.500

RHONDA POST 1.906

Sum

Team_Name Darla , JOSE 20K, Ml

FullName MPR

Darla Mellott 1.625

JOSE PAEZ 2.156

MIKE INGALLS 1.513
Sum

Team_Name DAWN 20K, LACEE, Ra

FullName MPR

DAWN ROCK 1.886
LACEE NAVARRO 1.661
Randy Braughton 2.562

Sum

Team_Name DEE 20K, DREW 20K, J

FullName MPR

DEE CALVERT 1.288
DREW CALVERT 2.366
JIM BENAVIDEZ 2.143

Sum

Team_Name ERIC 20K, MIKE 20K,

FullName MPR
ERIC GRIFFIN 2.543
MIKE OLIVER 2.438
Terri Casteel 1.443
Sum

Team_Name Gary, Jeanine, Lin
FullName MPR
Gary White 2.455
Jeanine Lowers 1.306
Lindsay Williams 2.063

Sum

Team_Name James 20K, Jeff 20K,

FullName MPR

Games

18

18

18
54

Games

24

Games

16

16

16
48

Games

13

13

13
39

Games

15

15

15
45

Games

18

Games

Wins

20

Wins

17

Wins

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse Hats
8 4 5 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 O O

0
1 2 0 0 0 0 0
10 7 5 0 0 0 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9SMRHorse Hats

0 1 0 0 O o0 o
3 0 0 O O o0 o
1 0 0 O O o0 O
4 1 0 O O O ©oO

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MRHorse Hats
3 2 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 1 0 0 0 0

7 3 1 0 0 O 1
12 7 2 0 0 O 1

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MRHorse Hats

0 1 0 0 0 o0 oO
1 3 1 0 O 0 ©O
2 1 1 0 0 O ©O
3 5 2 0 O0f 0 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse Hats
5 3 1 0 1 0 0

6 3 0 0
0
0

= O O

0
1 1 0 0
12 7 1 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9SWM\RHorse Hats
2 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 ©O 1 0 O
5 1 0 O 1 0 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MRHorse Hats

Assist

2

4

4
10

Assist

Assist
1

5

4
10

Assist

5
1

4
10

Assist
5

4

7
16

Assist
2

Assist




James Criner 2.000 8 0 0 3 1 0O O 0 1 4
Jeff Nimmo 2.453 8 2 3 1 2 0 O 0 O 2
Micki Barker 1.683 8 2 2 0 1 0o o0 o0 O 2
Sum 24 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 1 8
Team_Name James 20K, Mike 20K,
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9M\RHorse Hats Assist
James Nett 2.675 7 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Mike Grunke 2.328 7 2 4 0 O0 O 1 0 O 1
Sue Nett 0.950 7 1 0o o O O o o0 o 2
Sum 21 5 9 0 1 0 1 0 0 4




